
Pos 

KING 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNF 

KING 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

6 
369 
22 
10 
7 
77 
28 
78 
95 
69 
52 
117 
5 
8 
8 
62 
3 
79 
101 

155 

35 
21 
54 
11 
8 

314 
21 
5 

68 

Name 

Mattia RACCANELLO 
Robert ANAKIJEV 
Alessandro SPINAZZE 
Marco PANIZZO 
Mauro DE NARDI 
Patrik KLEVA 
Diego CASONATO 
Mirco PINTON 
Ivan PERICA 
Ivica SVIRCIC 
Manuel  ROMA 
Michele CARNIEL 
Daniele SCOTTON 
Alex MICHIELETTI 
Riccardo DE RE 
Adriano MASTROTTO 
Denis FERLUGA 
Giovanni ZALTRON 
Davide CASONATO 

Marko BOLKO 

Diego MILLOCH 
Gregor VERSEC 
Luca SPIGARIOL 
Alessandro DOTTO 
Oscar NICOLETTI 
Lorenzo DALLE CRODE 
Matteo MARTIGNAGO 
Larry BONATO 

Luca COLETTO 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000 RR 
Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 
Aprilia RSV 4 
Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Ducati V4 

Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 
Ducati V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 
Suzuki GSXR 750 

Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

7 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

6 

Total Tm 

10:55.150 
10:55.189 
10:55.466 
10:57.937 
11:01.896 
11:03.593 
11:13.668 
11:13.760 
11:21.317 
11:22.577 
11:31.134 
11:31.720 
11:32.315 
11:39.295 
11:40.059 
11:40.150 
11:41.518 
11:41.721 
11:58.927 

10:44.153 

11:31.364 
11:38.831 
11:40.004 
11:43.253 
11:44.847 
11:54.177 
11:59.503 
12:11.266 

9:55.539 

Diff 

0.039 
0.316 
2.787 
6.746 
8.443 

18.518 
18.610 
26.167 
27.427 
35.984 
36.570 
37.165 
44.145 
44.909 
45.000 
46.368 
46.571 

1:03.777 

DNF 

7.467 
8.640 

11.889 
13.483 
22.813 
28.139 
39.902 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:31.856 
1:31.962 
1:32.075 
1:32.590 
1:33.239 
1:33.160 
1:34.247 
1:34.405 
1:35.367 
1:35.577 
1:36.351 
1:37.002 
1:37.097 
1:37.762 
1:37.656 
1:37.760 
1:37.703 
1:37.673 
1:40.746 

1:29.748 

1:33.305 
1:33.746 
1:33.931 
1:34.773 
1:34.636 
1:35.030 
1:37.313 
1:38.105 

1:33.207 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 18.9.2022. 14:58:42 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

0.039 

Avg. Speed 

160,320 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.748 

Best Speed 

167,188 

Best Lap by 

155 - Marko BOLKO 

7th King of Grobnik 2022. 

18.09.2022. 

KING 600-1000 

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:46:02 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

18.9.2022. 14:35 


